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Product Specifications

MMC-1x2 850-50/50 -2.0mm-1.0m-50/125-90*20*10mm

PN: MMC-1X2

Note:
1. Coupler must be test at 850nm LED light source,no bending
2. Supply A4 paper test report, record the real SN
3. Each equal box plastic holds up to 1 pcs Coupler, carton label request to record S/N, product description, date,
quantity

Rev Date Modified by Description

A0 2023

Operating Wavelength (nm) 850LED nm

Ratio 50/50 %

Port Configuration
1×2 /

Insertion Loss (dB)
≤3.8 dB

Directivity (dB)
≥40 dB

Return Loss ≥40 dB

Fiber length(mm)
≥1 m

Package Dimension
90*20*10 mm

Fiber type
OM3 50/125 OR OM4/50/125 /

Color 2.0 Aqua /
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4. Neutral packing
5.All specifications without connector.

Company: ETU-Link Technology Co., LTD
Address: Right side of 3rd floor, No. 102 building, Longguan expressway, Dalang street,
Longhua District, Shenzhen city, GuangDongProvince,China 518109
Tel: +86-755 2328 4603

Addresses and phone number also have been listed at www.etulinktechnology.com.
Please e-mail us at sales@etulinktechnology.com or call us for assistance.

http://www.etulinktechnology.com/
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